
Linie RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1
Zugnummer 26844 26848 26800 26850 26802 26804 26806 26808 26810 26812 26814 26816 26818 26820 26854 26822 26824 26826 26828 26830 26832 26834 26856 26836 26838 26840 26840

km Anmerkungen A A A A Mo-Do, A Fr, A

0 Hamm (Westf) Hbf 03:17 04:17 05:18 06:18 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:18 23:19 23:19
9 Nordbögge 03:24 04:24 05:24 06:24 | 08:26 | 10:26 | 12:26 | 14:26 | 16:26 | 18:26 | 20:26 | 22:24 23:25 23:25

15 Kamen 03:28 04:28 05:29 06:29 07:29 08:31 09:29 10:31 11:29 12:31 13:29 14:31 15:29 16:31 17:29 18:31 19:29 20:31 21:29 22:29 23:30 23:30
19 Kamen-Methler 03:32 04:32 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:34 09:32 10:34 11:32 12:34 13:32 14:34 15:32 16:34 17:32 18:34 19:32 20:34 21:32 22:32 23:33 23:33
21 Dortmund-Kurl 03:35 04:35 05:35 06:35 07:35 08:37 09:35 10:37 11:35 12:37 13:35 14:37 15:35 16:37 17:35 18:37 19:35 20:37 21:35 22:35 23:35 23:35
25 Dortmund-Scharnhorst 03:38 04:38 05:38 | 07:38 | 09:38 | 11:38 | 13:38 | 15:38 | 17:38 | 19:38 | 21:38 22:38 23:39 23:39
31 Dortmund Hbf an 03:43 04:43 05:43 06:42 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43 23:43

Dortmund Hbf 00:45 02:45 03:45 04:45 05:45 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45 23:45
49 Bochum Hbf 00:55 02:55 03:55 04:55 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:56 23:56
56 Wattenscheid 01:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:01 00:01
65 Essen Hbf an 01:07 03:07 04:07 05:07 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07 00:07

Essen Hbf 01:09 03:09 04:09 05:09 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:08 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09 00:09
75 Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf 01:15 03:15 04:15 05:15 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15 00:15
85 Duisburg Hbf 01:23 03:23 04:23 05:23 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:23 00:23

100 Düsseldorf Flughafen 01:32 03:32 04:32 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32 00:32 00:32
108 Düsseldorf Hbf an 01:38 03:38 04:38 05:38 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:37 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:38 00:38

Düsseldorf Hbf 01:40 03:40 04:40 05:40 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:29 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40 00:40
118 Düsseldorf-Benrath 01:46 03:46 04:46 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 | 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46 00:46
135 Leverkusen Mitte 01:55 03:55 04:55 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:43 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 00:55
143 Köln-Mülheim 02:02 04:02 05:02 06:02 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 15:50 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:01 23:02 00:02 01:02
147 Köln Messe/Deutz an 02:07 04:07 05:07 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 15:55 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07 01:07

Köln Messe/Deutz 02:08 04:08 05:08 06:08 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 15:56 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 22:37 23:08 00:08 01:08
148 Köln Hbf an 02:11 04:11 05:12 06:12 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 15:59 16:12 17:12 18:11 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 22:40 23:12 00:12 01:12

Köln Hbf 02:22 05:15 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:04 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 22:47 23:15 00:15 01:15
Köln Messe/Deutz 02:25 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Köln/Bonn Flughafen an 02:34 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

151 Köln-Ehrenfeld 05:21 06:21 07:21 08:21 09:20 10:20 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:10 16:21 17:21 18:20 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 22:53 23:20 00:20 01:21
167 Horrem 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:19 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:02 23:30 00:30 01:30
187 Düren 05:41 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:39 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:30 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:15 23:41 00:41 01:41
197 Langerwehe 05:48 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 | 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:21 23:48 00:48 01:48
205 Eschweiler Hbf 05:54 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 | 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:28 23:54 00:54 01:54
208 Stolberg (Rhld) Hbf 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:43 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:34 23:58 00:58 01:58
213 Eilendorf | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 23:38 | | |
216 Aachen-Rothe Erde 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:03 12:03 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 | 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 23:42 00:04 01:04 02:04
218 Aachen Hbf an 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:06 10:07 11:07 12:05 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 16:51 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 23:46 00:07 01:07 02:07

Aachen Hbf 06:08
220 Aachen Schanz 06:11
221 Aachen West 06:13
228 Kohlscheid 06:18
232 Herzogenrath 06:23
239 Übach-Palenberg 06:27
244 Geilenkirchen an 06:31

Anmerkungen: A -> nicht 22.03.

RE 1 (RRX)
Hamm(Westf) Hbf → Aachen 

Hbf

Jahresfahrplan 2024 
gültig: 10.12.2023 bis 22.03.2024

montags bis freitags (außer feiertags)

Erstellt: AGA+TRO+VGA
Stand: 27.11.2023



Linie RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1
Zugnummer 26842 26844 26846 26848 26800 26802 26804 26852 26808 26810 26812 26814 26816 26818 26820 26822 26824 26826 26828 26830 26832 26834 26856 26836 26838 26840

km Anmerkungen

0 Hamm (Westf) Hbf 00:18 00:18 01:15 02:18 03:17 04:17 05:18 06:18 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:18 23:19
9 Nordbögge 00:24 00:24 01:21 02:24 03:24 04:24 05:24 06:24 | 08:26 | 10:26 | 12:26 | 14:26 | 16:26 | 18:26 | 20:26 | 22:24 23:25

15 Kamen 00:29 00:29 01:26 02:29 03:28 04:28 05:29 06:29 07:29 08:31 09:29 10:31 11:29 12:31 13:29 14:31 15:29 16:31 17:29 18:31 19:29 20:31 21:29 22:29 23:30
19 Kamen-Methler 00:32 00:32 01:29 02:32 03:32 04:32 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:34 09:32 10:34 11:32 12:34 13:32 14:34 15:32 16:34 17:32 18:34 19:32 20:34 21:32 22:32 23:33
21 Dortmund-Kurl 00:35 00:35 01:32 02:35 03:35 04:35 05:35 06:35 07:35 08:37 09:35 10:37 11:35 12:37 13:35 14:37 15:35 16:37 17:35 18:37 19:35 20:37 21:35 22:35 23:35
25 Dortmund-Scharnhorst 00:38 00:38 01:35 02:38 03:38 04:38 05:38 06:38 07:38 | 09:38 | 11:38 | 13:38 | 15:38 | 17:38 | 19:38 | 21:38 22:38 23:39
31 Dortmund Hbf an 00:43 00:43 01:40 02:43 03:43 04:43 05:43 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43

Dortmund Hbf 00:45 00:45 01:42 02:45 03:45 04:45 05:45 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45
49 Bochum Hbf 00:55 00:55 01:53 02:55 03:55 04:55 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:56
56 Wattenscheid 01:00 01:00 01:58 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:01
65 Essen Hbf an 01:07 01:07 02:04 03:07 04:07 05:07 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07

Essen Hbf 01:09 01:09 02:12 03:09 04:09 05:09 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:08 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09
75 Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf 01:15 01:15 02:18 03:15 04:15 05:15 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15
85 Duisburg Hbf 01:23 01:23 02:26 03:23 04:23 05:23 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:23

100 Düsseldorf Flughafen 01:32 01:32 02:36 03:32 04:32 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32 00:32
108 Düsseldorf Hbf an 01:38 01:38 02:42 03:38 04:38 05:38 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:37 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:38

Düsseldorf Hbf 01:40 01:40 02:44 03:40 04:40 05:40 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40 00:40
118 Düsseldorf-Benrath 01:46 01:46 02:50 03:46 04:46 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46 00:46
135 Leverkusen Mitte 01:55 01:55 02:59 03:55 04:55 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 00:55
143 Köln-Mülheim 02:02 02:02 03:04 04:02 05:02 06:02 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:01 23:02 00:02 01:02
147 Köln Messe/Deutz an 02:07 02:07 03:09 04:07 05:07 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07 01:07

Köln Messe/Deutz 02:08 02:08 03:10 04:08 05:08 06:08 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 22:37 23:08 00:08 01:08
148 Köln Hbf an 02:12 02:12 03:13 04:11 05:12 06:12 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:11 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 22:40 23:12 00:12 01:12

Köln Hbf 02:15 02:22 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 22:47 23:15 00:15 01:15
Köln Messe/Deutz | 02:25 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Köln/Bonn Flughafen an | 02:34 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

151 Köln-Ehrenfeld 02:21 06:21 07:21 08:21 09:20 10:20 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:20 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 22:53 23:20 00:20 01:21
167 Horrem 02:30 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:02 23:30 00:30 01:30
187 Düren 02:41 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:39 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:15 23:41 00:41 01:41
197 Langerwehe 02:48 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:21 23:48 00:48 01:48
205 Eschweiler Hbf 02:54 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:28 23:54 00:54 01:54
208 Stolberg (Rhld) Hbf 02:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:34 23:58 00:58 01:58
213 Eilendorf | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 23:38 | | |
216 Aachen-Rothe Erde 03:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:03 12:03 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 23:42 00:04 01:04 02:04
218 Aachen Hbf an 03:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:05 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 23:46 00:07 01:07 02:07

Aachen Hbf
220 Aachen Schanz
221 Aachen West
228 Kohlscheid
232 Herzogenrath
239 Übach-Palenberg
244 Geilenkirchen an

Anmerkungen:

RE 1 (RRX)
Hamm(Westf) Hbf → Aachen 

Hbf

Jahresfahrplan 2024 
gültig: 10.12.2023 bis 22.03.2024

samstags

Erstellt: AGA+TRO+VGA
Stand: 27.11.2023



Linie RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1
Zugnummer 26842 26844 26846 26848 26800 26802 26804 26852 26808 26810 26812 26814 26816 26818 26820 26822 26824 26826 26828 26830 26832 26834 26856 26836 26838 26840

km Anmerkungen

0 Hamm (Westf) Hbf 00:18 00:18 01:15 02:18 03:17 04:17 05:18 06:18 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:18 23:19
9 Nordbögge 00:24 00:24 01:21 02:24 03:24 04:24 05:24 06:24 | 08:26 | 10:26 | 12:26 | 14:26 | 16:26 | 18:26 | 20:26 | 22:24 23:25

15 Kamen 00:29 00:29 01:26 02:29 03:28 04:28 05:29 06:29 07:29 08:31 09:29 10:31 11:29 12:31 13:29 14:31 15:29 16:31 17:29 18:31 19:29 20:31 21:29 22:29 23:30
19 Kamen-Methler 00:32 00:32 01:29 02:32 03:32 04:32 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:34 09:32 10:34 11:32 12:34 13:32 14:34 15:32 16:34 17:32 18:34 19:32 20:34 21:32 22:32 23:33
21 Dortmund-Kurl 00:35 00:35 01:32 02:35 03:35 04:35 05:35 06:35 07:35 08:37 09:35 10:37 11:35 12:37 13:35 14:37 15:35 16:37 17:35 18:37 19:35 20:37 21:35 22:35 23:35
25 Dortmund-Scharnhorst 00:38 00:38 01:35 02:38 03:38 04:38 05:38 06:38 07:38 | 09:38 | 11:38 | 13:38 | 15:38 | 17:38 | 19:38 | 21:38 22:38 23:39
31 Dortmund Hbf an 00:43 00:43 01:40 02:43 03:43 04:43 05:43 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43

Dortmund Hbf 00:45 00:45 01:42 02:45 03:45 04:45 05:45 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45
49 Bochum Hbf 00:55 00:55 01:53 02:55 03:55 04:55 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:56
56 Wattenscheid 01:00 01:00 01:58 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:01
65 Essen Hbf an 01:07 01:07 02:04 03:07 04:07 05:07 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07

Essen Hbf 01:09 01:09 02:12 03:09 04:09 05:09 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:08 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09
75 Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf 01:15 01:15 02:18 03:15 04:15 05:15 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15
85 Duisburg Hbf 01:23 01:23 02:26 03:23 04:23 05:23 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:23

100 Düsseldorf Flughafen 01:32 01:32 02:36 03:32 04:32 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32 00:32
108 Düsseldorf Hbf an 01:38 01:38 02:42 03:38 04:38 05:38 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:37 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:38

Düsseldorf Hbf 01:40 01:40 02:44 03:40 04:40 05:40 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40
118 Düsseldorf-Benrath 01:46 01:46 02:50 03:46 04:46 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46
135 Leverkusen Mitte 01:55 01:55 02:59 03:55 04:55 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55
143 Köln-Mülheim 02:02 02:02 03:04 04:02 05:02 06:02 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:01 23:02 00:02
147 Köln Messe/Deutz an 02:07 02:07 03:09 04:07 05:07 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07

Köln Messe/Deutz 02:08 02:08 03:10 04:08 05:08 06:08 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 22:37 23:08 00:08
148 Köln Hbf an 02:12 02:12 03:13 04:11 05:12 06:12 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:11 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 22:40 23:12 00:12

Köln Hbf 02:15 02:22 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 22:47 23:15 00:15
Köln Messe/Deutz | 02:25 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Köln/Bonn Flughafen an | 02:34 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

151 Köln-Ehrenfeld 02:21 06:21 07:21 08:21 09:20 10:20 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:20 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 22:53 23:20 00:20
167 Horrem 02:30 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:02 23:30 00:30
187 Düren 02:41 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:39 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:15 23:41 00:41
197 Langerwehe 02:48 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:21 23:48 00:48
205 Eschweiler Hbf 02:54 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:28 23:54 00:54
208 Stolberg (Rhld) Hbf 02:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:34 23:58 00:58
213 Eilendorf | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 23:38 | |
216 Aachen-Rothe Erde 03:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:03 12:03 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 23:42 00:04 01:04
218 Aachen Hbf an 03:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:05 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 23:46 00:07 01:07

Aachen Hbf
220 Aachen Schanz
221 Aachen West
228 Kohlscheid
232 Herzogenrath
239 Übach-Palenberg
244 Geilenkirchen an

Anmerkungen:

RE 1 (RRX)
Hamm(Westf) Hbf → Aachen 

Hbf

Jahresfahrplan 2024 
gültig: 10.12.2023 bis 22.03.2024

sonn- und feiertags

Erstellt: AGA+TRO+VGA
Stand: 27.11.2023



Linie RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1
Zugnummer 26845 26801 26803 26805 26807 26855 26809 26857 26811 26861 26813 26815 26817 26819 26821 26823 26825 26827 26829 26831 26833 26835 26837 26839 26841 26841 26843

km Anmerkungen A A A Mo-Do, A Fr, A A

0 Geilenkirchen 06:41
4 Übach-Palenberg 06:45

11 Herzogenrath 06:51
23 Aachen West 06:59
24 Aachen Schanz 07:02
26 Aachen Hbf an 07:06

Aachen Hbf 04:51 05:51 06:27 06:51 07:07 07:51 08:18 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 22:51 23:51
28 Aachen-Rothe Erde 04:54 05:54 06:30 06:54 07:10 07:54 08:21 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 22:54 23:54
31 Eilendorf | | 06:35 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
36 Stolberg (Rhld) Hbf 05:00 06:00 06:39 07:00 07:17 08:00 08:28 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:01 23:01 00:00
39 Eschweiler Hbf 05:04 06:04 06:43 07:04 | 08:04 08:32 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:05 23:05 00:04
47 Langerwehe 05:09 06:09 06:50 07:09 | 08:09 08:37 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:10 23:10 00:09
57 Düren 05:17 06:17 06:57 07:17 07:29 08:17 08:45 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 23:17 00:17
77 Horrem 05:28 06:28 07:13 07:28 | 08:28 08:56 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28 23:28 00:28
92 Köln-Ehrenfeld 05:38 06:37 07:25 07:37 07:47 08:37 09:05 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:36 21:37 22:37 23:37 23:37 00:37

Köln/Bonn Flughafen 03:20 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Köln Messe/Deutz 03:33 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

96 Köln Hbf an 03:35 05:46 06:44 07:31 07:44 07:54 08:44 09:12 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:42 21:43 21:44 23:44 23:44 00:44
Köln Hbf 03:49 04:49 05:49 06:49 07:35 07:49 07:57 08:49 09:15 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 23:49 00:49

97 Köln Messe/Deutz an 03:52 04:52 05:52 06:52 07:38 07:52 07:59 08:52 09:18 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52 23:52 00:52
Köln Messe/Deutz 03:53 04:53 05:53 06:53 07:39 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53 23:53 00:53

100 Köln-Mülheim 03:58 04:58 05:58 06:58 07:44 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58 23:58 00:58
109 Leverkusen Mitte 04:04 05:04 06:04 07:04 07:52 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04 00:04 01:04
125 Düsseldorf-Benrath 04:13 05:13 06:13 07:13 | 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13 00:13 01:13
135 Düsseldorf Hbf an 04:20 05:20 06:20 07:20 08:05 08:19 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 00:20 00:20 01:20

Düsseldorf Hbf 02:22 04:22 05:22 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22 00:22 01:22
144 Düsseldorf Flughafen 02:28 04:28 05:28 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28 00:28 00:28 01:28
159 Duisburg Hbf 02:38 04:38 05:38 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:38 00:38 01:38
168 Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf 02:44 04:44 05:44 06:44 07:44 08:45 09:44 10:45 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44 00:44 00:44 01:44
178 Essen Hbf an 02:50 04:50 05:50 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 00:50 00:50 01:50

Essen Hbf 02:52 04:52 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52 00:52 00:52 01:52
188 Wattenscheid 02:58 04:58 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58 00:58 00:58 01:58
194 Bochum Hbf 03:03 05:03 06:03 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:03 01:03 01:03 02:03
212 Dortmund Hbf an 03:14 05:14 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14 01:14 01:14 02:14

Dortmund Hbf 05:16 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16 01:16 02:16
218 Dortmund-Scharnhorst 05:20 06:20 | 08:20 | 10:20 | 12:20 | 14:20 | 16:20 | 18:20 | 20:20 | 22:20 23:20 00:21 01:20 02:21
222 Dortmund-Kurl 05:23 06:23 07:22 08:23 09:22 10:23 11:22 12:23 13:22 14:23 15:22 16:23 17:22 18:23 19:22 20:23 21:22 22:23 23:23 00:24 01:23 02:24
224 Kamen-Methler 05:26 06:26 07:24 08:26 09:24 10:26 11:24 12:26 13:24 14:26 15:25 16:26 17:24 18:26 19:24 20:26 21:24 22:26 23:26 00:27 01:26 02:27
228 Kamen 05:30 06:30 07:28 08:30 09:28 10:30 11:28 12:30 13:28 14:30 15:28 16:30 17:28 18:30 19:28 20:30 21:28 22:30 23:30 00:31 01:30 02:31
235 Bönen-Nordbögge 05:34 | 07:32 | 09:32 | 11:32 | 13:32 | 15:33 | 17:32 | 19:32 | 21:32 22:34 23:34 00:36 01:34 02:36
244 Hamm (Westf) Hbf an 05:41 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:40 23:40 00:42 01:40 02:42

Anmerkungen: A -> nicht 22.03.

RE 1 (RRX)
Aachen Hbf → Hamm(Westf) 

Hbf

Jahresfahrplan 2024 
gültig: 10.12.2023 bis 22.03.2024

montags bis freitags (außer feiertags)

Erstellt: AGA+TRO+VGA
Stand: 27.11.2023



Linie RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1
Zugnummer 26845 26847 26801 26803 26805 26807 26809 26859 26811 26813 26815 26817 26819 26821 26823 26825 26827 26829 26831 26833 26835 26837 26839 26841 26843

km Anmerkungen

0 Geilenkirchen
4 Übach-Palenberg

11 Herzogenrath
23 Aachen West
24 Aachen Schanz
26 Aachen Hbf an

Aachen Hbf 00:51 05:51 06:51 07:18 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51
28 Aachen-Rothe Erde 00:54 05:54 06:54 07:21 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54
31 Eilendorf | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
36 Stolberg (Rhld) Hbf 01:00 06:00 07:00 07:28 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:01 00:00
39 Eschweiler Hbf 01:04 06:04 07:04 07:32 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:05 00:04
47 Langerwehe 01:09 06:09 07:09 07:38 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:10 00:09
57 Düren 01:17 06:17 07:17 07:46 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17
77 Horrem 01:28 06:28 07:28 07:57 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28 00:28
92 Köln-Ehrenfeld 01:37 06:37 07:37 08:06 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:36 21:37 22:37 23:37 00:37

Köln/Bonn Flughafen | 03:20 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Köln Messe/Deutz | 03:33 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

96 Köln Hbf an 01:44 03:35 06:44 07:44 08:12 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:42 21:43 21:44 23:44 00:44
Köln Hbf 01:49 02:49 03:49 04:49 05:49 06:49 07:49 08:16 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 00:49

97 Köln Messe/Deutz an 01:52 02:52 03:52 04:52 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:19 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52 00:52
Köln Messe/Deutz 01:53 02:53 03:53 04:53 05:53 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53 00:53

100 Köln-Mülheim 01:58 02:58 03:58 04:58 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58 00:58
109 Leverkusen Mitte 02:04 03:04 04:04 05:04 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04 01:04
125 Düsseldorf-Benrath 02:13 03:13 04:13 05:13 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13 01:13
135 Düsseldorf Hbf an 02:20 03:20 04:20 05:20 06:20 07:20 08:19 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 00:20 01:20

Düsseldorf Hbf 02:22 03:22 04:22 05:22 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22 01:22
144 Düsseldorf Flughafen 02:28 03:28 04:28 05:28 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28 00:28 01:28
159 Duisburg Hbf 02:38 03:38 04:38 05:38 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:38 01:38
168 Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf 02:44 03:44 04:44 05:44 06:44 07:44 08:45 09:44 10:45 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44 00:44 01:44
178 Essen Hbf an 02:50 03:50 04:50 05:50 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 00:50 01:50

Essen Hbf 02:52 03:52 04:52 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52 00:52 01:52
188 Wattenscheid 02:58 03:58 04:58 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58 00:58 01:58
194 Bochum Hbf 03:03 04:03 05:03 06:03 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:03 01:03 02:03
212 Dortmund Hbf an 03:14 04:14 05:14 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14 01:14 02:14

Dortmund Hbf 03:16 04:16 05:16 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16 01:16 02:16
218 Dortmund-Scharnhorst 03:20 04:20 05:20 06:20 | 08:20 | 10:20 | 12:20 | 14:20 | 16:20 | 18:20 | 20:20 | 22:20 23:20 00:21 01:20 02:21
222 Dortmund-Kurl 03:23 04:23 05:23 06:23 07:22 08:23 09:22 10:23 11:22 12:23 13:22 14:23 15:22 16:23 17:22 18:23 19:22 20:23 21:22 22:23 23:23 00:24 01:23 02:24
224 Kamen-Methler 03:26 04:26 05:26 06:26 07:24 08:26 09:24 10:26 11:24 12:26 13:24 14:26 15:25 16:26 17:24 18:26 19:24 20:26 21:24 22:26 23:26 00:27 01:26 02:27
228 Kamen 03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:28 08:30 09:28 10:30 11:28 12:30 13:28 14:30 15:28 16:30 17:28 18:30 19:28 20:30 21:28 22:30 23:30 00:31 01:30 02:31
235 Bönen-Nordbögge 03:34 04:34 05:34 | 07:32 | 09:32 | 11:32 | 13:32 | 15:33 | 17:32 | 19:32 | 21:32 22:34 23:34 00:36 01:34 02:36
244 Hamm (Westf) Hbf an 03:40 04:40 05:41 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:40 23:40 00:42 01:40 02:42

Anmerkungen:

RE 1 (RRX)
Aachen Hbf → Hamm(Westf) 

Hbf

Jahresfahrplan 2024 
gültig: 10.12.2023 bis 22.03.2024

samstags

Erstellt: AGA+TRO+VGA
Stand: 27.11.2023



Linie RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1 RE 1
Zugnummer 26845 26847 26801 26851 26853 26807 26809 26811 26861 26813 26815 26817 26819 26821 26823 26825 26827 26829 26831 26833 26835 26837 26839 26841 26843

km Anmerkungen

0 Geilenkirchen
4 Übach-Palenberg

11 Herzogenrath
23 Aachen West
24 Aachen Schanz
26 Aachen Hbf an

Aachen Hbf 00:51 05:51 06:51 07:51 08:18 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51
28 Aachen-Rothe Erde 00:54 05:54 06:54 07:54 08:21 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54
31 Eilendorf | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
36 Stolberg (Rhld) Hbf 01:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 08:28 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:01 00:00
39 Eschweiler Hbf 01:04 06:04 07:04 08:04 08:32 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:05 00:04
47 Langerwehe 01:09 06:09 07:09 08:09 08:37 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:10 00:09
57 Düren 01:17 06:17 07:17 08:17 08:45 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17
77 Horrem 01:28 06:28 07:28 08:28 08:56 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28 00:28
92 Köln-Ehrenfeld 01:37 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:05 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:36 21:37 22:37 23:37 00:37

Köln/Bonn Flughafen | 03:20 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Köln Messe/Deutz | 03:33 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

96 Köln Hbf an 01:44 03:35 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:12 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:42 21:43 21:44 23:44 00:44
Köln Hbf 01:49 02:49 03:49 04:49 05:49 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:15 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 00:49

97 Köln Messe/Deutz an 01:52 02:52 03:52 04:52 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:18 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52 00:52
Köln Messe/Deutz 01:53 02:53 03:53 04:53 05:53 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53 00:53

100 Köln-Mülheim 01:58 02:58 03:58 04:58 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58 00:58
109 Leverkusen Mitte 02:04 03:04 04:04 05:04 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04 01:04
125 Düsseldorf-Benrath 02:13 03:13 04:13 05:13 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13 01:13
135 Düsseldorf Hbf an 02:20 03:20 04:20 05:20 06:20 07:20 08:19 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 00:20 01:20

Düsseldorf Hbf 02:22 03:22 04:22 05:22 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22 01:22
144 Düsseldorf Flughafen 02:28 03:28 04:28 05:28 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28 00:28 01:28
159 Duisburg Hbf 02:38 03:38 04:38 05:38 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:38 01:38
168 Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf 02:44 03:44 04:44 05:44 06:44 07:44 08:45 09:44 10:45 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44 00:44 01:44
178 Essen Hbf an 02:50 03:50 04:50 05:50 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 00:50 01:50

Essen Hbf 02:52 03:52 04:52 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52 00:52 01:52
188 Wattenscheid 02:58 03:58 04:58 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58 00:58 01:58
194 Bochum Hbf 03:03 04:03 05:03 06:03 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:03 01:03 02:03
212 Dortmund Hbf an 03:14 04:14 05:14 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14 01:14 02:14

Dortmund Hbf 03:16 04:16 05:16 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16 02:16
218 Dortmund-Scharnhorst 03:20 04:20 05:20 06:20 07:20 08:20 | 10:20 | 12:20 | 14:20 | 16:20 | 18:20 | 20:20 | 22:20 23:20 00:21 02:21
222 Dortmund-Kurl 03:23 04:23 05:23 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:22 10:23 11:22 12:23 13:22 14:23 15:22 16:23 17:22 18:23 19:22 20:23 21:22 22:23 23:23 00:24 02:24
224 Kamen-Methler 03:26 04:26 05:26 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:24 10:26 11:24 12:26 13:24 14:26 15:25 16:26 17:24 18:26 19:24 20:26 21:24 22:26 23:26 00:27 02:27
228 Kamen 03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:28 10:30 11:28 12:30 13:28 14:30 15:28 16:30 17:28 18:30 19:28 20:30 21:28 22:30 23:30 00:31 02:31
235 Bönen-Nordbögge 03:34 04:34 05:34 06:34 07:34 | 09:32 | 11:32 | 13:32 | 15:33 | 17:32 | 19:32 | 21:32 22:34 23:34 00:36 02:36
244 Hamm (Westf) Hbf an 03:40 04:40 05:41 06:40 07:40 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:40 23:40 00:42 02:42

Anmerkungen:

RE 1 (RRX)
Aachen Hbf → Hamm(Westf) 

Hbf

Jahresfahrplan 2024 
gültig: 10.12.2023 bis 22.03.2024

sonn- und feiertags

Erstellt: AGA+TRO+VGA
Stand: 27.11.2023


